
Sr. NO. Form No 

1A20201 

2A07580 

3|A22427 

4A27385 

5A17844 

6|A27489 

7A09459 

8A24931 

9A03515 

10A12354 

11 A38049 

12 A09119 

13A35561 

14 A12659 

15|A12305 

16 A01536 

17A14010 

18| A03132 

19|A20939 

20A22799 

21|A05469 

22A18214 

BHUMI MUNJAL 

GURKIRAT KAUR 

|ANUSHKA SHARMA 

KHUSHI ARORA 

JASMEET KAUR 

KIRAN 

Name 

HANSIKA THAKUR 

HARNOOR SHARMA 

Sehajpreet kaur 

ANJALI VERMA 

|SAANVI MAHAJAN 

MANVEER KAUR 

ANUSHKA 

TANISHA 

TAMANNA SHUKLA 

RIYA THAKUR 

SIMRAN RATHOUR 

GOURVI SHARMA 

RASHI 

MUSKAN 

KHUSHBOO RATHORE 

ANSHIKA 

Father Name 

Suraj Prakash 

PARMINDER 

SINGH 

Sukhbir Singh 

Pawan Arora 

INDERJEET 

SINGH 

Jasbir Singh 

PARAMJIT RANA 

Anil Kumar 

Sarabjit Singh 

ASHOK KUMAR 

DHEERAJ 

MAHAJAN 

PARWINDER 
SINGH 

sushil 

HIRA LAL 

Rajender Singh 
Thakur 

SATISH PAL 

Parveen Sharma 

sandeep kumar 

SANJIV KUMAR 

Rajesh Kumar 

DOB 

Vijay Kumar 

|Yadav 

Outside UT (GEN) 

23/11/2006 

|29/07/2007 

23/08/2008 

31/08/2006 

30/01/2006 

28/05/2008 

JASWANT SINGH|13/08/2006 

28/08/2008 

17/07/2008 

MobileNo 

25/10/2007 

General 

7973574694 UT) 

28/05/2007 

Pool(Outside Border Area 
Student 

General 

Pool(Outside 

8544985220 UT) 

17/11/2007 

|General 

Pool(Outside 
9050534201 UT) 

|General 

Pool(Outside 
12/9/2006 6283647424| UT) 

22/08/2006 

Pool 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8580577164 UT) 

6/11/2007 7740041618 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9914958151 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8/1/2008 6280875249 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
7/11/2007 8219273533 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
8708954221 UT) 

11/11/2007 9877952752| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9350036216 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

7015583066| UT) 

|General 

Pool(Outside 
6283067010| UT) 

|General 
Pool(Outside Rural Area 

Student 

General 
Pool(Outside 

General 

Pool(Outside 
8/10/2007 9588389773| UT) 

Category 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9316712652 UT) 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside 
9138118633 UT) 

General 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside Rural Area 
Student 9815887468 UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside Rural Area 

8628022102 UT) Student 
General 
Pool(Outside 

2/8/2007 8728053462 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

10/5/2007 9914274397 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

9/3/2007 9034335435 UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

|General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Subjec 
Percent t 

Weigh 
tage 

age 

94.4 

87 

90.2 

85 

89.8 

84.6 

89.53 

89.4 

89.4 

84.2 

88.8 

88.8 

88.6| 

83.2 

88.2| 

82 

87.8 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

81 

86.8 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

5 

0 

o 

NSS 

5 0.81| 

NCC Total Per 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

99.4 

92 

90.2 

90 

89.8 

89.6 

89.53 

89.4 

89.4 

89.2 

88.8 

88.8 

88.6 

88.2 

88.2 

87.8 

87.6 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

86.81 

86.8 



23\A17350 

24|A12834 

25 A29980 

26|A32738 

27|A22577 

28|A12600 

29 A01556 

30 A37294 

31A02020 

32 A34350 

33 A04198 

34| A12599 

35\A01396 

36|A25898 

37|A14031 

38|A09820 

39|A01856 

40|A00196 

41 A07604 

42 A04700 

43 A06694 

44\A19629 

45|A16141 

ANANTIKA 

PARNEET KAUR 

DEEPALI THAKUR 

PRIYA 

SIYA DEVI 

PAWANDEEP KAUR 

NANCY RANA 

MANNAT 

HARSIMRAT KAUR 

SHARANYA 

ANJALI 

AMRIT KAUR 

SHRUTI VERMA 

MANVI 

KAVYAA BADYAL 

TARUSHI THAKUR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

VANSHIKA 

|JYOTI 

SMILE KAUR 

ALKA 

KHUSHI 

AARTI DEVI 

46|A18610 JAHNVI 

SUNIL KUMAR 

Yadwinder Singh 

Rajesh Pal Singh 

DHRUP 

NARENDER 

KUMAR 

Hardeep Singh 

VINAY KUMAR 

GURPREET 
SINGH 

Late Sh. RAJ 

KUMAR 

Hardeep Singh 25/05/2007 

Karam Chand 

gurcharan singh 

|NITIN THKAUR 

Sonu kumar 

Anil Kumar 

General 
Pool(Outside 

4/10/2006 9463279590| UT) 
Genera 

Pool(Outside 

9/10/2007 9914982929 UT) 

|Surjit Singh 

HIRA SINGH 

9/11/2007 6284282886| UT) 

PAPPU 

1/1/2007 8288038242| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 

|Sanjay 

8/6/2007 9015098128 UT) 

PUNEET VERMA 13/02/2008 

|19/02/2008 

|VINAY KUMAR 29/04/2008 

RAHUL BADYAL 30/07/2006 

2/2/2008 8699520150 UT) 

|26/05/2006 

23/06/2006 

11/11/2006 90418O5826| UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 

Jagdamb singh |26/09/2007 

General 

Pool(Outside 

3/11/2006 7347502321| UT) 

22/07/2007 

General 

Pool(Outside 
9877368319| UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
7876421825| UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
7876694855 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
3/5/2007|l 8278709023| UT) 

General 

Pool[Outside 
9056075993 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 

|26/03/2007 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9805346180 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 

13/12/2007 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9417684559 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
9/2/2007| 8168610348| UT) 

KULVEER SINGH 20/07/2008 

General 

Pool(Outside 

8219453278| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
7710351918| UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 

|General 

Pool(Outside 
6280091580 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
11/11/2006 9914346143| UT) 

|General 
Pool(Outside 

7652835601 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
9416702232 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

6284363477| UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

12/8/2006 9953198531| UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

|General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

86.8 

86.8 

86.6 

86 

80.8 

84.6 

79.6 

79.6 

84.2 

83.8 

83.8 

83.6 

83.4 

78.4 

78.2 

78 

78 

82.8 

77.4 

81.8 

81.8 

76.8 

81.8 

76.6| 

5 

5 

S 

o 

o 

5 

o 

5 

o 

o 

o 

0 

0 

o 

o 

0 

0 

o 

o 

86.8 

86.8 

86.6 

86 

85.8 

84.6 

84.6 

84.6 

84.2 

83.8 

83.8 

83.6 

83.4 

83.4 

83.2 

83 

83 

82.3 

82.4 

81.8 

81.8 

81.8 

81.8 

81.6 



47|A33779 

48|A03552 

49 A13646 

so A06735 

S1]A04754 

52 A12832 

53|A30102 

54A03012 

56|A26811 

58|A00338 

59\A24790 

60A23300 

61 A19564 

62A00717 

55A00074 SAMAR 

63 A12750 

64A27469 

65|A33360 

57|A12703 SANDEEP KAUR 

66|A19151 

67|A37926 

68 A31440 

SIYA 

69lA33612 

DISHA GäPTA 

70|A00968 

POOJA 

|SHRUTI 

SAHIBA 

|LOVEPREET KAUR 

ADITI PURI 

NITIKA 

NANDANI 

KAJAL 

RADHIKA 

MANNAT 

DAUEET KAUR 

ISHIKA SHARMA 

SHIVANI 

PALAK 

PALAK THAKUR 

SEHAJPREET KAUR 

ROJI 

JIYA RANA 

NEHA 

MANNAT SHARMA 

PARDEEP 

Yashpal Gupta 

Bhagwan Singh 22/08/2006 

SATPAL SINGH 

BAJINDER SINGH16/04/2007 

|LAL 

BHUPINDER 
SINGH 

Kaushal kumaar 

Pramendra 

Singh 

BHUPINDER 

SINGH 

Kush Kumar 16/05/2008 

Mr Sunil kumar 14/01/2005 

BRLJ PAL 

Mr Kuldip Singh 

Ashwani kumar 

kaushal 

General 

Pool(Outside 
4/3/2008 9896720584| UT) 

|General 
Pool(Outside 

ASHOK KUMAR 

1/12/2007 6239355571| UT) 

LATE PANKAI 

Surinder kumar 31/03/2008 

14/02/2007 

JASBIR SINGH 

22/09/2007 

Baljeet Singh 

RAMAN KUMAR |25/07/2007 

BHOLANATH 

VIJAY KUMAR 

26/08/2008 

19/05/2008 

9/8/2004l 8968758380 UT) 

Naresh Pal Singh |25/08/2007 

General 

Pool(Outside 

8360445427| UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

26/10/2007 

Harbhajan Singh 17/04/2007 

9466307346| UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

6284127718| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
9915579635| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8/1/2006l 9015919949| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

941747O820 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9653568492| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
9518143495 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

6284622576| UT) 

4/2/2006| 9779509275 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9781188559| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8968240203 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 

S/2/2008| 6284487434 UT) 

8/11/2007 7986764460 UT) 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside 

General 

4/12/2007 8307637849| UT) 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside Rural Area 
8264584924| UT) Student 

General 
Pool(Outside 

3/12/2007| 9736606110| UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

|General 

Pool(Outside 

General 

General 

|General 

Pool(Outside 
7686848420 UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside Rural Area 

8360542937| UT) Student 
General Border Area 

Pool(Outside Student,Rural 
|Area Student 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8/8/2007 9780840645 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

2/12/2006 628498123s UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

76.4 

81.2 

81 

76 

80.4 

80.4 

80 

80 

74.6 

73.2 

78.8 

73.2 

77.6| 

76.6 

76.2 

75.8 

70.2 

75 

74.8 

74.8 

74.4 

74.2 

74 

73 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

0 

o 

o 

0 

1 

o 

0 

o o 

81.4 

81.2 

81 

81 

80.4 

80.4 

80 

80 

79.6 

79.2 

78.8 

78.2 

77.6 

76.6 

76.2 

75.8 

75.2 

75 

74.8 

74.8 

74.4 

74.2 

74 

73 



71|A25502 

72A26241 

73\A22777 

74 A01815 

75|A18090 

76A03759 

77A03032 

78|A27851 

79| A10467 

SoA18682 

81A20579 

82 A04444 

83 A23695 

84 A04316 

85|A07750 

86 A02331 

87A25242 

88|A16083 

89|A17683 

90 A13427 

91|A37512 

92\A24531 

93lA06942 

|KAJAL 

AMISHA 

GULSHAN 

BHUMIKA SHARMA 

SIMRAN 

VANSHIKA SAINI 

NAINA 

ISHA MAWRI 

NISHU SHARMA 

SIMRAN GARG 

GURSIMRAN KAUR 

KHUSHBU 

PRIYA 

JASLEEN KAUR 

AASTHA KAUSHAL 

DAISY SHUKLA 

MUSKAN 

SHINE SHARMA 

GURLEEN KAUR 

MEHAKJOT KAUR 

PRACHI 

KOMAL 

CHIRAG 

CHANDAN 

SINGH 

Surender Kumar 18/09/2007 

ASHOK KUMAR 

Manu Sharma 

Sukhbir Singh 

HARBHAJAN 

SINGH 

ASHWANI 

Nandan Singh 
Mawri 

PRABHU 

SHARMA 

Manjeet Singh 

SATISH KUMAR 

KULDEEP 

Manpreet singh 

|ARUN KUMAR 

Bhagwant Singh 15/08/2007 

Vikas Sharma 

Armarjit Singh 

AVTAR SINGH 

21/08/2007 

PARVEEN 

KUMAR 

Raju Pal 

30/09/2006 

NEERA RAI 

|20/01/2007 

6/6/2007 8053901672| UT) 

|21/08/2007 

Sandeep Kumar |20/12/2005 

MOHD WASEEM15/10/2006 

27/06/2005 

18/01/2006 

6/11/2007 9814747495| UT) 

13/08/2006 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8557972656 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside Rural Area 

Student 8397803147| UT) 

16/12/2005 

General 

Pool(Outside 

18/08/2006 

12/7/2004 6283744564 UT) 
General 
Pool(Outside 

1/1/2006| 6284122063 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 
9815252717 UT) 

19/01/2006 

General 

Pool(Outside 

30/09/2006 

9872332766 UT) 
General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9053780130 UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
3/11/2006| 9876297762| UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside 

7986665877| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside 
2/11/2006 6284852792| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8558807021 UT) 

Pool(0utside Rural Area 
Student 

General 

Pool(Outside 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside 
7009818497| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

7901840340| UT) 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8847450837 UT) 

9316127401 UT) 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside Rural Area 

Student 9878974218| UT) 

9877627764 UT) 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

4/9/2006 9501880777| UT) 

General 

General 

General 

General 
Pool(Outside 

General 

General 

Pool(Outside 
7087420321| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside 

9646558857| UT) 

General the only the 
Pool(Outside Two Girl 

Children 

General 

|General 

Pool(Outside 

6/2/2006 7814040794 UT) 

General 

General 
|Single Girl 
Child/One Girl 
Child out of 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

73 

67.8 

66.6 

71 

71 

70.4 

70.2 

69.4 

69.4 

63.8 

63.2 

67.8 

62 

66.8 

66.4 

66.2 

66.2 

65.2 

64.8 

64.2 

S7.4 

61.2 

55.8 

o 

5 

5 

5 

5 

S 

0 

0 

o 

o 

0 

0 

o 

73 

72.8 

71.6 

71 

71 

70.4 

70.2 

69,4 

69,4 

68.8 

68.2 

67. 

67 

66.8 

664 

66.2 

66.2 

65.2 

64.8 

64.2 

62.4 

61.2 

60.8 



94\A18126 

95\A28779 HARSHPREET SINGH 

96}A30179 

1A01504 

2A08363 

3 A08953 

4|A12847 

5|A12172 

6A10517 

7A16256 

8A35108 

9A19356 

10|A20679 

12 A21193 

13|A03878 

14 A02855 

15|A03649 

16A27698 

SIYA 

17|A20662 

1]A19759 

ANAMTA KHAN 

NIKITA 

TANIYA 

KIRANVEER KAUR 

NISHU 

11/A05227 MEENAKSHI 

NISHA 

GUNEET KAUR 

|PRABHLEEN KAUR 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

LIZA 

RASNA 

AAYSHNA 

RIYA 

KANIKA DOGRA 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

VARSHA KHANNA 

AMAN KUMAR 

ANCHAL 

SUKHDEEP 
SINGH 

sandeep singh 

ITAUFEEQ KHAN 

Kuldeep 

HARPREET 

SINGH 

Ram Prasad 

Nandkishor 
arhiwar 

RAJESH KUMAR 15/05/2006 

KAMALJEET 

SINGH 

NARINDER 
SINGH 

SUKHJEET 

SINGH 

Ranjit 

RAJEPAL 

Suresh 

sukhdev singh 

Vijay Kumar 

Rajinder singh 

19/01/2008 

Narender kumar 

Ashok Kumar 

General 

Pool(Outside 
2/1/2008| 7986435014| UT) 

Rajesh 

31/08/2006 

10/7/2007 7355994319| UT) 
Outside UT (SC) 

22/07/2007 

RAJESH KHANNA 

13/04/2007 

General 
Pool(Outside 

8264764453| UT) 
General 

|14/05/2008 

Pool(Outside 

|25/03/2006 

General 

8/5/2007 8427213921 UT) 

|31/07/2007 

8091198297 UT) 

3/10/2004| 8528234502 UT) 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 

General 

6/2/2006 8872334876| UT) 

|26/05/2006 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

7973934797 UT) 

General 

2/12/2006 6280680500 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 

General 

caste 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

7696298658| UT) 
General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 

caste 

General 

caste 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

caste 

caste 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
7087990297| UT) caste 

8/5/2007 6283654718| UT) 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

caste 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
6284703870| UT) 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
2/10/2006| 7009316697 UT) 

General 

caste 

lcaste 

caste 

Pool(Outside |Scheduled 
9888045162 UT) 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
9780772408| UT) caste 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

5/5/2008| 8894945528| UT) caste 

caste 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
1/2/2004 8974447645| UT) caste 

General 

Pool(Outside Scheduled 
caste 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

1/11/2004| 8394950677| UT) caste 

General 
Pool(Outside Scheduled 

7807718985| UT) caste 

Freedom Fighters ward 
General 
Pool(Outside Freedom 

10/9/2007 9888113543| UT) Fighters ward 

60.2 

54.2 

53.4 

83.6| 

77.8 

81.8 

78.2 

77 

76.4 

74.6 

72.2 

65.6 

68.6| 

66 

66 

66 

65.4| 

64.6 

58 

54| 

69.8 

o 0.78 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

60.2 

54.2 

53.4 

83.6 

82.8 

81.8 

78.98 

77 

76.4 

74.6 

72.2 

70.6 

68.6| 

66 

66 

66 

65.4 

64.6 

63 

54 

74.8 
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